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C．事業内容書(I)　教材・図書購入助成

Project Sheet (I) Teaching Materials or books Purchase Grant
1 現在の保有教（すでに電子書籍を利用している場合は、利用しているシステム、サービス等）　Quantity and condition of materials owned by your institution
	図書教材・図書
Printed Materials
	視聴覚教材

Audio-visual Materials
	その他教材
Other Materials

	
	CD
	（例：折り紙、浴衣、けん玉）
（e.g. Origami, Yukata, Ken-dama）

	
	
	

	
	DVD
	

	冊／Books
	
	

	教材・図書の現状　Actual condition of materials 

	

	電子書籍


	既に利用しているサービス等につい説明してください。

	
	

	冊／Books

	


2 申請理由　Reason for application

	教材・図書購入の必要性 Need for purchasing new teaching materials or books

	

	日本語教育における教材・図書の利用方法 Utilization of the newly-purchased teaching materials or books in Japanese-language education

	

	教材・図書の保管・管理方法 The way of storage and management of newly-purchased teaching materials or books

	

	


3 申請概要　Outline of application
	申請総額
Grand total
	通貨：
Currency
	金額：
Amount

	購入予定教材・図書点数
Number of Items
	
	冊／Books (Items)

	
	
	

	利用予定者数
Number of Users
	
	名／Persons


4　購入予定日本語教材・図書(日本研究関係を含む)リスト　List of materials organization plans to purchase
国際交流基金から日本国内の出版社・書店への直接支払いを希望する場合は、出版社・書店、電子書籍取扱サービス会社が発行した購入予定教材・図書の見積書の写しを提出してください。下記の記載は不要です。
If you would like the Japan Foundation to remit the grant directly to the bookstore in Japan, please submit a copy of the estimate by the bookstore, it is unnecessary to fill in the list.
	優先順位
Priority
	品名
Title of Item
	出版社名
Publisher
	単価
Unit Price
	数量
Quantity
	金額
Price

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	金額は正確に記載し、10項目以上必要な場合このページをコピーし2枚目以降として利用してください。

Please fill in the price exactly. If you need more than 10 items, please copy this format and use it as second page or more.


	送料等
Shipping cost,  etc.  
	

	
	金額合計
Total
	


5　実施計画　Proposed schedule
· 購入準備、実際の調達方法、購入後の活用計画等、時系列に沿って具体的に記入してください。
Write a summary of the schedule of your purchase of teaching materials, in chronological order, including advance preparations, means of procurement, and plans for use.
	年月日 Date
	活動内容 Activities

	
	


6　事業の評価　Evaluation
(1) 期待される成果及び効果（可能な範囲で数量的指標も用いて説明してください。）
Expected Outcome and Effect（Please describe with a numerical index as much as possible.）

	


(2) 成果及び効果の評価方法 Evaluating Method

	


(3) 成果及び効果の周知・還元方法　Method to diffuse, and return the outcome and effects

	


7　添付書類 Required Supporting Documents
· 以下、助成金の受領を日本国内の出版社・書店、電子書籍取扱サービス会社に委任する機関のみ。
Please attach below if the grant is to be remitted to the bookstore In Japan.

· 日本国内の出版社・書店、電子書籍取扱サービス会社が発行した購入予定教材・図書の見積書の写し
A copy of the estimate of teaching materials to be purchased made by the bookstore in Japan
· 全ての収入・支出の証憑は5年間保存し、基金が要求した際は速やかに提出してください。

· Be sure to preserve the documented evidences of all revenues and expenditures of the project for five years and promptly submit them upon request from the Japan Foundation. 
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